Technical Data Sheet
Electric Towel Rail Elements
Range: TRE (150-800w)
Rob Pond Ltd
Tel: 01635 283 055
E: sales@robpond.com
Unit 2, Glenmore Trade Park, Greenwich Way, Andover, Hampshire, SP10 4EY
Model Power Length (L) IP Rating
TRE150 230v - 150w 300mm IP55
TRE200 230v - 200w 300mm IP55
TRE250 230v - 250w 350mm IP55
TRE300 230v - 300w 385mm IP55
TRE400 230v - 400w 470mm IP55
TRE500 230v - 500w 550mm IP55
TRE600 230v - 600w 630mm IP55
TRE800 230v - 800w 795mm IP55
No. Item Details
1 Power cable
2 Plastic cap
3 Plastic cover